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Go Bulldogs!
Beacon Varsity Fall Sports Schedule

CROSS COUNTRY 
Coach: Jim Henry
Sept. 10 (Sat.)	 @ Warwick (Wave Mania)� 9 a.m. 
Sept. 13 (Tues.)	 @ Sleepy Hollow� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 17 (Sat.)	 @ Suffern Invitational� 8 a.m. 
Sept. 24 (Sat.)	 @ Bowdoin XC Classic� 10 a.m. 
Oct. 1 (Sat.) @ Brewster Bear Invitational� 10 a.m. 
Oct. 18  (Tues.)	 @ League Meet� 4:30 p.m. 
Nov. 5 (Sat.)	 @ Section 1 Championships� 10 a.m.

FOOTBALL
Coach: Tony Truscello
Sept. 3 (Sat.)	 Rye*� 1:30 p.m. 
Sept. 10 (Sat.)	 @ Peekskill*� 1:30 p.m. 
Sept. 16 (Fri.)	 @ Harrison*� 7 p.m. 
Sept. 24 (Sat.)	 Byram Hills*� 1:30 p.m. 
Oct. 1 (Sat.)	 Eastchester*� 3 p.m. 
Oct. 8 (Sat.)	 @ Lincoln*� 1:30 p.m.

SOCCER (BOYS’)
Coach: Craig Seaman
Sept. 6 (Tues.)	 @ Carmel� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 8 (Thu.)	 @ Brewster� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 10 (Sat.)	 @ Lakeland� 6 p.m. 
Sept. 12 (Mon.)	 Harrison� 4:45 p.m. 
Sept. 14 (Wed.)	 @ Arlington� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 16 (Fri.)	 @ Peekskill*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 20 (Tues.)	 @ Roy C. Ketcham� 4:15 p.m. 
Sept. 22 (Thu.)	 Hendrick Hudson*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 24 (Sat.)	 @ Sleepy Hollow	*� 1 p.m. 
Sept. 26 (Mon.)	 Putnam Valley� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 28 (Wed.)	 Our Lady of Lourdes*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 30 (Fri.)	 Peekskill*� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 8 (Sat.)	 @ Hendrick Hudson*� 1 p.m. 
Oct. 14 (Fri.)	 Sleepy Hollow*� 4:45 p.m. 
Oct. 15 (Sat.)	 @ Putnam Valley� 10 a.m. 
Oct. 17 (Mon.)	 @ Our Lady of Lourdes*� 6 p.m.

SOCCER (GIRLS’) 
Coach: Hugo Alzate
Sept. 3 (Sat.)	 Carmel� 10 a.m. 
Sept. 7 (Wed.)	 Harrison� 4:45 p.m. 
Sept. 9 (Fri.)	 @ Brewster� 4:15 p.m. 
Sept. 12 (Mon.)	 @ Walter Panas� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 13 (Tues.)	 Sleepy Hollow*� 4:45 p.m. 
Sept. 15 (Thu.)	 Hendrick Hudson*� 4:15 p.m. 
Sept. 17 (Sat.)	 Our Lady of Lourdes*� 10 a.m. 
Sept. 19 (Mon.)	 Nyack� 5 p.m. 
Sept. 21 (Wed.)	 @ Sleepy Hollow*� 4:15 p.m. 
Sept. 26 (Mon.)	 @ Lakeland� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 27 (Tues.)	 Peekskill*� 4:15 p.m. 
Sept. 29 (Thu.)	 @ Hendrick Hudson*� 7 p.m. 
Sept. 30 (Fri)	 Haldane� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 5 (Wed.)	 @ Our Lady of Lourdes*� 5:30 p.m. 
Oct. 15 (Sat.)	 @ Peekskill*� 10 a.m.

SWIMMING (GIRLS’)
Coach: Sharifa Collins
Sept. 9 (Fri.)	 Peekskill*� 4:45 p.m. 
Sept. 14 (Wed.)	 Brewster*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 19 (Mon.)	 @ Our Lady of Lourdes*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 23 (Fri.)	 @ Ardsley*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 26 (Mon.)	 Croton-Harmon� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 28 (Wed.)	 John Jay Cross River*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 30 (Fri.)	 Walter Panas*� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 5 (Wed.)	 Sleepy Hollow*� 4:45 p.m. 
Oct. 7 (Fri.)	 @ Roy C. Ketcham� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 14 (Fri.)	 @ Peekskill*� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 17 (Mon.)	 Cornwall� 4:30 p.m.

TENNIS (GIRLS’)
Coach: Laura Thomas
Sept. 7 (Wed.) 	 @ Brewster� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 9 (Fri.)	 Eastchester*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 12 (Mon.)	 Haldane	� 4 p.m. 
Sept. 15 (Thu.)	 @ Sleepy Hollow*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 19 (Mon.)	 @ Eastchester*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 23 (Fri.)	 Sleepy Hollow*� 4:45 p.m. 
Sept. 26 (Mon.)	 @ Haldane� 4 p.m. 
Sept. 27 (Tues.)	 Eastchester*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 30 (Fri.)	 Pawling� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 30 (Fri.)	 Haldane� 4 p.m. 
Oct. 4 (Tues.)	 @ Pawling� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 5 (Wed.)	 Haldane� 4 p.m. 
Oct. 6 (Thu.)	 @ Sleepy Hollow*� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 7 (Fri.)	 Brewster� 4:30 p.m.

VOLLEYBALL
Coach: Ron Pagliaro
Sept. 2 (Fri.)	 @ Carmel� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 6 (Tues.)	 @ Brewster� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 8 (Thu.)	 @ Haldane� 6 p.m. 
Sept. 12 (Mon.)	 Somers� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 14 (Wed.)	 @ Lakeland� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 16 (Fri.)	 Haldane� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 17 (Sat.)	 @ Pawling (tournament)� 9 a.m. 
Sept. 20 (Tues.)	 @ Peekskill*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 23 (Fri.)	 @ Somers� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 26 (Mon.)	 Hendrick Hudson*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 28 (Wed.)	 @ Sleepy Hollow	*� 4:30 p.m. 
Sept. 30 (Fri.)	 Somers� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 6 (Thu.)	 Our Lady of Lourdes*� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 7 (Fri.)	 Carmel� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 13 (Thu.)	 Putnam Valley� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 14 (Fri.)	 Peekskill*� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 20 (Thu.)	 @ Hendrick Hudson*� 4:30 p.m. 
Oct. 24 (Mon.)	 Sleepy Hollow*� 4:45 p.m. 
Oct. 26 (Wed.)	 @ Our Lady of Lourdes*� 4:30 p.m.

* League games.
Schedules  

are subject to change. 
Visit  

beaconcityk12.org  
for updates.


